
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
40 
1 

88 
37 
44 
97 
52 
62 
64 
78 
93 
59 
60 
90 
99 
20 
27 
33 
45 
13 
22 
61 
11 
34 
24 
71 

Name 
Sean Dylan Kelly 
Richie Escalante 
Benjamin Smith 
Stefano Mesa 
Samuel Lochoff 
Rocco Landers 
Nolan Lamkin 
Anthony Mazziotto 
Max Angles Fernandez 
Alejandro Thermiotis 
Gabriel Da Silva 
Jaret Nassaney 
Carl Soltisz 
Liam Grant 
Nate Minster 
CJ LaRoche 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Cooper McDonald 
Matias Daniel Petratti 
Chuck Ivey 
Thomas McQuigg 
Austin Miller 
Tony Blackall 
Scott Briody 
Xavier Zayat 
Jorge Ehrenstein 

Make 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:27.094 
1:27.219 
1:27.248 
1:28.197 
1:28.303 
1:28.384 
1:28.979 
1:29.395 
1:29.505 
1:29.989 
1:30.115 
1:30.403 
1:30.438 
1:30.581 
1:30.623 
1:30.876 
1:31.075 
1:31.981 
1:32.050 
1:32.834 
1:33.140 
1:33.188 
1:33.474 
1:34.314 

In Lap 
15 
16 
12 
6 

12 
13 
12 
13 
13 
15 
7 

13 
4 

10 
14 
6 

10 
11 
11 
6 

13 
12 
5 

12 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.125 
0.154 
1.103 
1.209 
1.290 
1.885 
2.301 
2.411 
2.895 
3.021 
3.309 
3.344 
3.487 
3.529 
3.782 
3.981 
4.887 
4.956 
5.740 
6.046 
6.094 
6.380 
7.220 

Sponsor 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
HONOS Racing Team 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing 
MESA37 Racing 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Landers Racing/Tyrant CNC/Yamaha/Yamalube   
Cycle Gear Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
PDR Motorsports 
Thermiotis Racing 
GP Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Disrupt Racing 
Grant Motors Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing 
EZ Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Tango Racing 
Team Velocity Racing 
Mi Scusi Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Blackall Racing LLC 
Innovative Motor Sports 
MESA37 Racing 
HONOS Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #88 speeding on pit lane 

Printed: 5/22/2021 10:11:41 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Championship at Virginia 

Supersport 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 9:40:00 

Virginia International Raceway 2.250 miles 

5/22/2021 09:40 


